Taryn Wentz
Antonio Guy
Trent Guy
Antonio Guy
Taryn Wentz
LaQuesha Harris
Taylor Hancock
Brittany Carroll
Craig Williams

. Jane’t Carothers

. Brandon Jones

. Jasmine Isley

. Ranee Nelson

. Taryn Wentz

. Rumeel Easley

. Taryn Wentz

. William Scott

. Nigel Orr

. Mike Edwards

. Brandon Jones

. Phillip Childers

. Sedric Little

. Brandon Jones

. Brandon Key

. Taylor Hancock

. Brittany Carroll

. Shamaya Poe

. Corbin Pauling

. Jarrett Blakeney

. Sedric Little

. Craig Williams

. Jasmine Isley

. Ciara James

. Shanequa Ham

. Kameroan Hayes

. Shamaya Poe

. Janell Joyner

. Jessika Gresham

. Aisha Lide

. Taylor Hancock

. Brittany Carroll

. Shamaya Poe

. Davion Waters

44. Larry Kennedy

45, Jarrett Blakeney

46.Sedric Little
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**National Record

Charlotte Flights

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Youth Long Jump
Midget Long Jump
Primary 400M
Primary 400M
Bantam 400M
Bantam 400M
Midget 400M
Youth 800M
Sub-Midget 80H
Sub-Midget 80H
Midget 80H
Sub-Midget 80H
Midget High Jump
Youth 4x800

Youth 4x800

Youth 4x800

Youth 4x800
Intermediate Pole Vault
Bantam Long Jump
Youth 1500
Primary Long Jump
Primary 100M
Bantam 100M
Intermediate 100M
Bantam 4x100
Bantam 4x100
Bantam 4x100
Bantam 4x100
Midget 4x100
Midget 4x100
Midget 4x100
Midget 4x100
Intermediate 4x100
Intermediate 4x100
Intermediate 4x100
Intermediate 4x100
Primary 200M
Bantam 200M
Intermediate 200M
Bantam 4x400
Bantam 4x400
Bantam 4x400
Bantam 4x400

***Tijed National Record

XXXV AAU Junior Olympics Games
July 25 — August 4, 2001

2800pts
2718pts
1961pts
20'3”
17" 3¥%%”
1:09.65
1:06.52
1:06.18
1:03.09
1:01.28
1:58.97
12.80
14.93
13.52
15.11
48"
8:42.98
8:42.98
8:42.98
8:42.98
12’ 11% ¢
13' 6"
4:15.93
12’ 75"
14.32
13.65
12.19
55.06
55.06
55.06
55.06
52.64
52.64
52.64
52.64
47.95
47.95
47.95
47.95
29.65
27.95
24.75
4:35.87
4:35.87
4:35.87
4:35.87



