Charlotte Flights XXXV AAU Junior Olympics Games July 25 – August 4, 2001

4 Tamus Massim	Dentathlan	1 st	2000-1-
1. Taryn Wentz	Pentathlon	1 st	2800pts
2. Antonio Guy	Pentathlon	-	2718pts
3. Trent Guy	Pentathlon	8 th	1961pts
4. Antonio Guy	Youth Long Jump	4 th	20'3"
5. Taryn Wentz	Midget Long Jump	1 st ***	0,2
LaQuesha Harris	Primary 400M	3 rd	1:09.65
 Taylor Hancock 	Primary 400M	1 st **	1:06.52
8. Brittany Carroll	Bantam 400M	5 th	1:06.18
9. Craig Williams	Bantam 400M	7 th	1:03.09
10. Jane't Carothers	Midget 400M	4 th	1:01.28
11. Brandon Jones	Youth 800M	1 st **	1:58.97
12. Jasmine Isley	Sub-Midget 80H	1 st	12.80
13. Ranee Nelson	Sub-Midget 80H	4 th	14.93
14. Taryn Wentz	Midget 80H	6 th	13.52
15. Rumeel Easley	Sub-Midget 80H	8 th	15.11
16. Taryn Wentz	Midget High Jump	2 nd	4' 8"
17. William Scott	Youth 4x800	1 st	8:42.98
18. Nigel Orr	Youth 4x800	1 st	8:42.98
19. Mike Edwards	Youth 4x800	1 st	8:42.98
20. Brandon Jones	Youth 4x800	1 st	8:42.98
21. Phillip Childers	Intermediate Pole Vault	6 th	12' 11½ "
22. Sedric Little	Bantam Long Jump	8 th	13' 6"
23. Brandon Jones	Youth 1500	1 st	4:15.93
24. Brandon Key	Primary Long Jump	1 st	12' 7½"
25. Taylor Hancock	Primary 100M	1 st	14.32
26. Brittany Carroll	Bantam 100M	5 th	13.65
27. Shamaya Poe	Intermediate 100M	3 rd	12.19
28. Corbin Pauling	Bantam 4x100	3 rd	55.06
29. Jarrett Blakeney	Bantam 4x100	3 rd	55.06
30. Sedric Little	Bantam 4x100	3 rd	55.06
31. Craig Williams	Bantam 4x100	3 rd	55.06
32. Jasmine Isley	Midget 4x100	8 th	52.64
33. Ciara James	Midget 4x100	8 th	52.64
34. Shanequa Ham	Midget 4x100	8 th	52.64
35. Kameroan Hayes	Midget 4x100	8 th	52.64
36. Shamaya Poe	Intermediate 4x100	3 rd	47.95
37. Janell Joyner	Intermediate 4x100	3 rd	47.95 47.95
38. Jessika Gresham	Intermediate 4x100	3 rd	47.95 47.95
39. Aisha Lide	Intermediate 4x100	3 rd	
		ე 1 st	47.95
40. Taylor Hancock	Primary 200M	1 4 th	29.65
41. Brittany Carroll	Bantam 200M		27.95
42. Shamaya Poe	Intermediate 200M	4 th 5 th	24.75
43. Davion Waters	Bantam 4x400	5 th	4:35.87
44. Larry Kennedy	Bantam 4x400		4:35.87
45. Jarrett Blakeney	Bantam 4x400	5 th	4:35.87
46. Sedric Little	Bantam 4x400	5 th	4:35.87

^{**}National Record

^{***}Tied National Record